Figures on Wastages of Marketable Wood by Two Territorial

PULP AND PAPER

Production Associations 1in 1986

metres of marketable wood,
The breakdown is as follows:

hauled.

Association "Tomlessprom" for the same period is 778,600
cubic meters, or 12.1 percent of the volume hauled.
supplied by "Soyuzgiproleskhoz"
for the Planning of Forestry Enterprises))

1986 the Territorial Production Association
"Vologdalesprom" "lost by attrition" 2,475,700 cubic

Fellings of less than the

prescribed quantity

Jettisoned:
at the felling sites

at the loading sites

during
transportation
from the loading
sites to the
industrial log
depots

Losses at the
Industrial log
depots

Total

or 20.8 percent of the volume

527,000

727,900

352,100

140,000

728,700

2,475,700 cu.

The figure for the Territorial Production
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