PULP AND PAPER

Figures on Wastages of Marketable Wood by Two Territorial Production Associations in 1986

1986 the Territorial Production Association "Vologdalesprom" "lost by attrition" 2,475,700 cubic metres of marketable wood, or 20.8 percent of the volume hauled. The breakdown is as follows:

Total	2,475,700 cu. m.
Losses at the Industrial log depots	728,700
during transportation from the loading sites to the industrial log depots	140,000
at the loading sites	352,100
Jettisoned: at the felling sites	727,900
Fellings of less than the prescribed quantity	527,000

The figure for the Territorial Production
Association "Tomlessprom" for the same period is 778,600
cubic meters, or 12.1 percent of the volume hauled. Data
supplied by "Soyuzgiproleskhoz" (All-Union State Institute
for the Planning of Forestry Enterprises))

Lesnaya promyshlennost 9 August 1988 Page 2 (Slightly abridged)